Commonwealth Edison Company
Billing Units

Residential Delivery Service

Single Family Without Electric Space Heat
Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Distribution Facilities Charge (kWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kwWh)

Multi Family Without Electric Space Heat
Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Distribution Facilities Charge (kWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

Single Family With Electric Space Heat
Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Distribution Facilities Charge (kWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

Multi Family With Electric Space Heat
Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Distribution Facilities Charge (kWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

Total Residential kWh
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2015 Historical Billing

Units (1)
(Weather-Adjusted)

2015 Historical with
Customer Count
Adjustment (2)

27,005,507
27,005,507
20,209,048,474
20,209,048,474

12,967,828
12,967,828
4,445,316,790
4,445,316,790

420,924
420,924
713,442,786
713,442,786

1,946,292
1,946,292
1,552,540,281
1,552,540,281

27,383,584
27,383,584

13,149,378
13,149,378

426,817
426,817

1,973,540
1,973,540

26,920,348,331

Note: (1) Based on historical billing units which do not include customer growth adjustment
(2) Customer growth adjustment factor for residential delivery classes is 1.014
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Billing Units
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Nonresidential Delivery Service

2015 Historical Billing

Units (1)
(Weather-Adjusted)

2015 Historical with
Customer Count
Adjustment (2)

WATT-HOUR

Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Distribution Facilities Charge (kWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

SMALL LOAD (< 100 kW)

Customer Charge (1)

Standard Metering Service Charge

Secondary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Transformer Charge (kW)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

MEDIUM LOAD (Over 100 kW < 400 kW)

Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Secondary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Transformer Charge (kW)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

LARGE LOAD (Over 400 kW = 1,000 kW)

Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Secondary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Transformer Charge (kW)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

VERY LARGE LOAD (Over 1,000 kW < 10,000 kW)
Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Secondary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Transformer Charge (kW)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

1,049,261
1,049,261
392,282,783
392,282,783

3,083,589
3,083,589
38,859,030
57,378

16,748
11,663,309,308

199,482
199,482
27,198,038
455,715
313,238
10,299,621,894

48,940

48,940
21,335,097
886,375
496,065
9,417,916,118

22,208

22,208
29,715,954
9,275,379
5,820,612
17,963,235,502

1,056,186
1,056,186

3,103,941
3,103,941

200,799
200,799

49,263
49,263




Commonwealth Edison Company
Billing Units

Nonresidential Delivery Service

EXTRA LARGE LOAD (Over 10,000 kW)

Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Secondary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Transformer Charge (kW)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

HIGH VOLTAGE (3)

Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Secondary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)
Primary Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)

High Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge < 10 MW (kW)
High Voltage Distribution Facilities Charge Over 10 MW (kW)
Primary Voltage Transformer Charge (kW)

High Voltage Transformer Charge < 10 MW (kW)

High Voltage Transformer Charge Over 10 MW (kW)
lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

RAILROAD

Customer Charge

Standard Metering Service Charge

Distribution Facilities Charge (kW)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

Total Nonresidential kWh
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2015 Historical Billing
Units (1)
(Weather-Adjusted)

2015 Historical with
Customer Count
Adjustment (2)

534

534

2,890,839
4,217,931
2,228,028
3,720,375,990

939

939

83,328
247,224
890,378
8,320,101
45,859
630,758
6,189,748
5,561,784,348

24

24
1,384,623
505,110,202

59,523,636,145

Notes Pages 2 & 3: (1) Based on historical billing units which do not include customer growth adjustment
(2) Customer growth adjustment factor for watthour, small load, medium load
and large load delivery classes is 1.0066

(3) Not weather-adjusted



Commonwealth Edison Company

Billing Units

Lighting Delivery Service (1)

Fixture-Included Lighting
Public Street Lighting
LED-40-60 Watt
LED 61-80 Watt
LED 81-119 Watt
LED 120-160 Watt
MV - 100 Watt
MV - 175 Watt
MV - 250 Watt
MV - 400 Watt
HPS - 70 Watt
HPS - 100 Watt
HPS - 150 Watt
HPS - 250 Watt
HPS - 400 Watt
HPS - 1,000 Watt
Equipment
Bracket < 8 ft
Bracket Over 8 ft
Post Top Luminaire
Acorn Luminaire
Private Outdoor Lighting
LED-40-60 Watt
LED 61-80 Watt
LED 70-100 Watt (Flood)
LED 101-130 Watt (Flood)
MV - 175 Watt
MV - 400 Watt
HPS (Flood) - 100 Watt
HPS (Flood) - 250 Watt
HPS (Conv.) - 100 Watt
HPS (Conv.) - 150 Watt
lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

Dusk to Dawn Lighting

Standard Metering Service Charge Non Alley (kwWh)
Standard Metering Service Charge Alley (kWh)
Distribution Facilities Charge Non Alley (kWh)
Distribution Facilities Charge Alley (kWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)

General Lighting

Standard Metering Service Charge (kWh)
Distribution Facilities Charge (kwWh)

lllinois Electricity Distribution Tax Charge (kWh)
Total Lighting kWh

Total Company kWh

Notes: (1) Not weather-adjusted

(2) Includes ICC-approved LED deployments

2015 Billing Units

Number of Fixtures (2)

192,648
14,688
48
12,096
187,975
505,480
84,964
93,125
12,048
162,642
237,686
154,192
27,930
1,802

908,718
630,945
62,930
14,860

542,134,389
82,068,483
542,134,389
82,068,483
624,202,872

78,942,535
78,942,535
78,942,535

861,149,702

87,305,134,178
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